
Stephensons
Riverside Industrial Estate 
South Street
Rochford SS4 1BS

sales@stephensonsofessex.com

01376 50 30 50 
Mon-Fri 9am-5pm

information

from 16 January 2017

Saturdays

Witham Forest Road 0833 03 33 1203 1233 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803
Witham Morrisons 0839 09 39 1209 1239 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809
Witham rail station 0841 11 41 1211 1241 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811
Witham Collingwood Road 0847 17 47 1217 1244 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817
Howbridge Estate Sauls Avenue 0853 23 53 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823
Wickham Bishops Snows Corner 0858 28 58 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828
Great Totham Prince of Wales 0903 33 03 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833
Heybridge Oak Road 0908 38 08 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838
Heybridge church 0910 40 10 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840
Maldon Tesco 0913 43 13 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1743 1843
Maldon High Street 0918 48 18 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 R R
Maldon Dorset Road 0924 54 24 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 R R
Maldon Morrisons 0930 00 30 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700

Witham  |  Wickham Bishops  |  Great Totham  |  Heybridge  |  Maldon 90
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Witham Forest Road 0718 0747 0825 0855 0933 03 33 1633 1703 1733 1803 1930 2000
Witham Morrisons q q q 0901 0939 09 39 1639 1709 1739 q q q

Witham rail station 0636 0724 0753 0831 0903 0914 0941 11 41 1641 1711 1741 1814 1846 1938 2008
Witham Collingwood Road 0638 0732 0755 0834 0906 0917 0947 17 47 1647 1717 1744 1817 1849 1941 2011
Howbridge Estate Sauls Avenue 0643 0738 0801 0840 0923 0953 23 53 1653 1723 1750 1823 1855 1947 2017
Wickham Bishops Snows Corner 0648 0743 0806 0845 0928 0958 28 58 1658 1728 1755 1828 1900 1952 2022
Great Totham Prince of Wales q 0748 0811 0850 0933 1003 33 03 1703 1733 1800 1833 1905 1957 2027
Heybridge Oak Road q 0753 0816 0855 0938 1008 38 08 1708 1738 1805 1838 1910 2002 2032
Heybridge church q 0755 0818 0857 0940 1010 40 10 1710 1740 1807 1840 1912 2004 2034
Maldon Tesco 0710 0758 0821 0900 0943 1013 43 13 1713 1743 1843 1915 2007 2037
Maldon High Street 0707 0803 0830 0905 0948 1018 48 18 1718 1748 R R R R
Maldon Dorset Road 0700 0809 q 0911 0954 1024 54 24 1724 1754 R R R R R these buses continue to 

High Street and Dorset 
Road by requestMaldon Morrisons 0836 0917 1000 1030 00 30 1730
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until

then 
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30 
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at

until

£3.60

route 90 
adult 
fares

£5.20

1 day travel 
in Maldon or Witham

or short hop trip along the route
£3.20

any other single
along the route

any other return 
along the route

1 week travel 
anywhere on route 90 £24

Maldon  |  Heybridge  |  Great Totham  |  Wickham Bishops  |  Witham 90
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Maldon Morrisons 0910 0940 10 40 1710
Maldon Dorset Road 0554 0634 0701 0735 0816 0816 0916 0946 16 46 1716 1756
Maldon High Street 0600 0640 0707 0741 0822 0822 0922 0952 22 52 1722 1802
Maldon Tesco 0603 0643 0710 0744 0825 0825 0925 0955 25 55 1725 1805
Heybridge Oak Road 0608 0648 0715 0749 0830 0830 0930 1000 30 00 1730 1810
Great Totham Prince of Wales 0613 0653 0720 0754 0835 0835 0935 1005 35 05 1735 1815
Wickham Bishops Snows Corner 0619 0659 0726 0800 0841 0842 0941 1011 41 11 1741 1821
Howbridge Estate Sauls Avenue 0624 0704 0731 0805 0846 0849 0916 0946 1016 06 16 1746 1826
Witham Collingwood Road 0631 0711 0738 0812 0855 0903 0925 0955 1025 55 25 1755 1835
Witham rail station 0633 0713 0740 0818 0857 0907 0927 0957 1027 57 27 1757 1837 1925 1955
Witham Morrisons q q q 0851 0929 0959 1029 59 29 1759 q q

Witham Forest Road 0717 0744 0822 0854 0932 1002 1032 02 32 1802 1929 1959

school holidays only school days only

then 
every 

30 
mins 

at

until

Saturdays

Maldon Morrisons 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710
Maldon Dorset Road 0816 0846 0916 0946 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216 1246 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716
Maldon High Street 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722
Maldon Tesco 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725
Heybridge Oak Road 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730
Great Totham Prince of Wales 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735
Wickham Bishops Snows Corner 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741
Howbridge Estate Sauls Avenue 0846 0916 0946 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746
Witham Collingwood Road 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755
Witham rail station 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757
Witham Morrisons 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759
Witham Forest Road 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802

commute from
  Witham station?
Blackwater Link is your 
convenient route direct 
to Witham station. It’s 
also great value, with 
bargain-price add-ons to 
your rail season ticket, go 
online or call us for details. 


